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NATIONALINSTITUTEOFSECONDARYSTEELTECHNOLOGY 

(Established by Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India) 

  P.B No 92, G T Road, Mandi Gobindgarh (Punjab) 147301  

        TELEPHONE NO:01765-510141, 511142 

Email:-info@nisst.org, Website:www.nisst.org 

 
SL.NO. NAME (S/Shri) DESIGNATION TELEPHON

EOFFICE 

MOBILE TELEPHONE

RESIDENCE 

Email Id 

1. Ms. Swapna 

Bhattacharya, Deputy 

Director General 

Chairperson 011-23063046 9599671962 NA  swapna.bhattacharya@nic.in, 

  

2. Parmjeet Singh Director 01765-510141 & 

511142 

   

7709959818 NA director@nisst.org,  

director.nisst@gmail.com, 

pjsd21@gmail.com,   

3. Anil Mohindru Sr. Dy.Director(T) 9815904568 (0172)2564568 anil_mohindru@rediffmail.com,

anil.mohindru@nisst.org,  

technical@nisst.org,  

4. Sandeep Pal Singh Sr. Dy.Director(T) 9815829399 (01762)221111 spsinghweb@yahoo.co.uk,spsing

h@nisst.org,  

5. Bimal Kumar Bansal Sr. Dy.Director(F&A) 9814897414 (01765)256414 bimalbansal91@rediffmail.com,

bimal.bansal@nisst.org,  

fianance@nisst.org,  

6. Ved Prakash Tewari Sr. Dy.Director(P&A) 8283823312 (01762)402650 tewarivp2002@gmail.com, 

ved.tewari@nisst.org, 

admin@nisst.org,  
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